CRITICAL MATERIALS HANDLING
Overview
Entegris 226 cast HP half dove tail housings are
manufactured from high-quality 316L stainless
steel and recommended for use in high-purity
chemical processing. The housings have good
resistance to corrosive chemicals while its high-
quality finish eliminates harmful contaminants

ing of flat panel display, hard disks, semiconduc-
tors and chemical suppliers.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Connection
YYMD6FH3F 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-F JIS 20K 32A flange
YYMD6FH4F 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-F JIS 20K 40A flange
YYMD60H3F 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-6 JIS 20K 32A flange
YYMD60H4F 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-6 JIS 20K 40A flange
YYMD6FH5P 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-F 1-1⁄4” PTF (Rc)
YYMD6FH6P 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-F 1-1⁄2” PTF (Rc)
YYMD60H5P 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-6 1-1⁄4” PTF (Rc)
YYMD60H6P 226 cast HP half dove tail housing, CD-6 1-1⁄2” PTF (Rc)
YY5C000CB 226 HP 3-piece 125A clamp band
YYC0VD383 3⁄8” plug, 3 pcs/pack
YYC0BWSP0 Spring, 10 pcs/pack
YYC0BWEP5 O-ring, EPDM, G-145, 5 pcs/pack
YYC0BWVT5 O-ring, FKM, G-145, 5 pcs/pack
YYC0TC0R1 O-ring, E-FKM, G-145, 1 pc/pack
YYMD00PFB O-ring, Perfluoro MPB, G-145, 1 pc/pack
YYMD000PF O-ring, Perfluoro 4275B, G-145, 1 pc/pack
226 CAST HP HALF DOVE TAIL HOUSINGS
Stainless steel filter housings for DI water and organic solvents
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design® and Creating a Material Advantage® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
ENTEGRIS, INC.